3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

foxytoken
FOXYTOKEN

Chain.Link (LINK)

foxytoken
foxytoken
foxytoken
foxytoken

wOP

foxytoken
foxytoken
BLOCKAID WARNING

BLOCKAID WARNING

OPTIMISM
Ox5c2f7e6a9353d7¢c5251ba567¢c14a3599e696c6e4

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

14,500.000000000000000000 C
14,500.000000000000000000 om)

400.000000000000000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/chain-1link

14,500.000000000000000000 C

14,500.000000000000000000 uqgis
14,500.000000000000000000 uqiS
14,500.000000000000000000 uqgiS

3,000.000000000000000000 30000P voucher at
opchain.lol

14,500.000000000000000000 C
14,500.000000000000000000 4
re your wallet now!

com/nxepl4oe
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x5c2f7e6a9353d7c5251ba567c14a3599e696c6e4

Token
BLOCKAID WARNING!

$ZR0O Token at
https://zro.lat

op.li

BLOCKAID WARNING
FoxyToken
BLOCKAID WARNING
rop.xyz)

Event

# Date & time

1 2024-08-20
22:47:25

2 2024-08-19
02:29:09

3 2024-08-18
22:34:51

4 2024-08-17
23:11:13

Balance

.com/tmpdsoou)

.lat

op.li

re your wallet now!

7f)

com/nxepl4oe

MODE airdrop @ mode-airdrop.xyz

Event

Transaction Id

0x70a6b55de8af632302c3

4d23efab7cha79f3%9beaal

19255bbf767cc03919737b

Oxac3e44401eb6chee8d107

58c8a7b97d359b942c3t27

5¢30a7134f8e0cheeB7%cc

0x7da52b51d761a306f140

Q4a4e0fe00alacefb0b401

06b54f753a0bcB05bbelal8

0x79de76a0983b88al10479

32156467850302266bf2d4

e2e5h85724d5fe4chledéf

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 om)

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 ugid

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 4

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 uqgid
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x70a6b55de8af632302c34d23efa67cba79f39beaa119255bbf767cc03919737b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x70a6b55de8af632302c34d23efa67cba79f39beaa119255bbf767cc03919737b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x70a6b55de8af632302c34d23efa67cba79f39beaa119255bbf767cc03919737b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xac3e44401e6cbee8d10758c8a7b97d359b942c3f275c30a7134f8e0cbee079cc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xac3e44401e6cbee8d10758c8a7b97d359b942c3f275c30a7134f8e0cbee079cc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xac3e44401e6cbee8d10758c8a7b97d359b942c3f275c30a7134f8e0cbee079cc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7da52b51d761a306f14094a4e0fe00a0acefb0b40106b54f753a0bc005bbe1a8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7da52b51d761a306f14094a4e0fe00a0acefb0b40106b54f753a0bc005bbe1a8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7da52b51d761a306f14094a4e0fe00a0acefb0b40106b54f753a0bc005bbe1a8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x79de76a0983b88a1047932f56467850302266bf2d4e2e5b85724d5fe4cb1ed6f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x79de76a0983b88a1047932f56467850302266bf2d4e2e5b85724d5fe4cb1ed6f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x79de76a0983b88a1047932f56467850302266bf2d4e2e5b85724d5fe4cb1ed6f

10

11

Date & time

2024-08-16
23:03:49

2024-08-13
23:50:31

2024-08-13
23:50:13

2024-08-12
23:05:57

2024-08-10
23:33:57

2024-07-28
22:31:17

2024-07-25
23:08:51

Date & time

Transaction Id

Oxb574b06alb6899322a32

0c7ba3f9456ad280bf072f

oec5133d4a71ceb85e90f0

0x7cd7fd4de8686288935b

1e362253294347c8aeclfa

Oca3c54db380f567472ab2

0x8058c0b868b9972bdd89

104eadca94f07abcb68ce9c

3439df9aale824fbh4ee084

Ox05h9e7ac310ab48ccbe8

dcb6bf88ef4884el4a7b3da

36d05b8c105d406b693822

Ox664ee589d429e2c3dd04

68806f026180f7d2c41c97

63f09c0728ce28fc38138d

Oxfd48e71af403251278b8

9e0e122186558d11d0209

da7c3603043eff40cadcff

Ox9bb851b6933e205fbb25

9a7300ccc239h896380973

a7df199d149b3e4a9378f3

Transaction Id

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000

0000000 ugid

3,000.000000000000
000000 30000P
voucher at
opchain.lol

14,500.00000000000
0000000 C

14,500.00000000000
0000000 C

14,500.00000000000
0000000 C

400.00000000000000
0000 Claim on
https://t.ly/chain
-1link

2,000.000000000000
000000 Visit
optimisam.org to
Claim

Amount
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb574b06a1b6899322a320c7ba3f9456ad280bf072f5ec5133d4a71ceb85e90f0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb574b06a1b6899322a320c7ba3f9456ad280bf072f5ec5133d4a71ceb85e90f0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb574b06a1b6899322a320c7ba3f9456ad280bf072f5ec5133d4a71ceb85e90f0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7cd7fd4de8686288935b1e362253294347c8aec1fa0ca3c54db380f567472ab2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7cd7fd4de8686288935b1e362253294347c8aec1fa0ca3c54db380f567472ab2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7cd7fd4de8686288935b1e362253294347c8aec1fa0ca3c54db380f567472ab2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8058c0b868b9972bdd89104eadca94f07abc68ce9c3439df9aa1e824fb4ee084
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8058c0b868b9972bdd89104eadca94f07abc68ce9c3439df9aa1e824fb4ee084
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8058c0b868b9972bdd89104eadca94f07abc68ce9c3439df9aa1e824fb4ee084
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x05b9e7ac310ab48cc6e8dc6bf88ef4884e14a7b3da36d05b8c105d406b693822
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x05b9e7ac310ab48cc6e8dc6bf88ef4884e14a7b3da36d05b8c105d406b693822
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x05b9e7ac310ab48cc6e8dc6bf88ef4884e14a7b3da36d05b8c105d406b693822
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x664ee589d429e2c3dd0468806f026180f7d2c41c9763f09c0728ce28fc38138d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x664ee589d429e2c3dd0468806f026180f7d2c41c9763f09c0728ce28fc38138d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x664ee589d429e2c3dd0468806f026180f7d2c41c9763f09c0728ce28fc38138d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfd48e71af403251278b89e0e1221f86558d11d0209da7c3603043eff40c4dcff
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfd48e71af403251278b89e0e1221f86558d11d0209da7c3603043eff40c4dcff
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfd48e71af403251278b89e0e1221f86558d11d0209da7c3603043eff40c4dcff
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9bb851b6933e205fbb259a7300ccc239b896380973a7df199d149b3e4a9378f3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9bb851b6933e205fbb259a7300ccc239b896380973a7df199d149b3e4a9378f3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9bb851b6933e205fbb259a7300ccc239b896380973a7df199d149b3e4a9378f3

Date & time

2024-08-26
22:50:25

2024-08-23
21:19:27

2024-08-20
22:47:39

2024-08-20
22:47:33

2024-08-20
22:47:25

2024-08-19
02:29:03

2024-08-17
23:10:39

2024-08-16
23:03:51

2024-08-13
23:50:57

Transaction Id

Oxc89863a3831fledlfcé?

bca29386cf5ec7b7ed783c

5732bb5147e4ae21d3d804

Ox7437c4b442aaecb6a?ach

7663b64b80f0d26bfbO1df

afe4b123317704db211dbb

Ox449ff097e863b96cfS575

99ce45a4d2hf833¢c94447F

9585497204bc98adb5c299

OxB0ealal373ae0605cc20fa

ad13aed37b8f742219725f9

5103fffabdfb66dc048d18a

Oxle3f7a96e31deb23a7fe

b2fcOce3cde751cd005f51

dfce9cbb58aech3089d53a

0x259e4270004e92c3ed79

04feBb24f096e0db8824d0

994d83577aacft158174301

0x1728e960620f11lcacfac

b1b7672cda7099600416c9

déeb1f2d92ed469022b651

Ox707afh42fd464178641a

9dd020dcOb715ec55a50dd

db0204f04669470168bdab

Ox6336be49cS5ct76bchOf2

26a33b7444722520183d6b

77c14c703d366alaeBalea

Amount

+ 1 .lat

+ 1 op.1l1i

+ 1 .lat

+ 1 7F)

+ 1 .com/tmpdsoou)

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

+
=

com/nxepl4oe

+
=

com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 re your wallet

now!

v
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc89863a3831f1ed1fc67bca29386cf5ec7b7ed783c5732bb5147e4ae21d3d804
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc89863a3831f1ed1fc67bca29386cf5ec7b7ed783c5732bb5147e4ae21d3d804
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc89863a3831f1ed1fc67bca29386cf5ec7b7ed783c5732bb5147e4ae21d3d804
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7437c4b442aaec6a9ac07663b64b80f0d26bfb01dfafe4b123317704db211dbb
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7437c4b442aaec6a9ac07663b64b80f0d26bfb01dfafe4b123317704db211dbb
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7437c4b442aaec6a9ac07663b64b80f0d26bfb01dfafe4b123317704db211dbb
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x449ff097e863b96cf57599ce45a4d2bf833c94447f9585497204bc98adb5c299
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x449ff097e863b96cf57599ce45a4d2bf833c94447f9585497204bc98adb5c299
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x449ff097e863b96cf57599ce45a4d2bf833c94447f9585497204bc98adb5c299
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0ea0a373ae0605cc20faad13ae37b8f7422f9725f95103fffa6df66dc048d18a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0ea0a373ae0605cc20faad13ae37b8f7422f9725f95103fffa6df66dc048d18a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0ea0a373ae0605cc20faad13ae37b8f7422f9725f95103fffa6df66dc048d18a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1e3f7a96e31deb23a7feb2fc0ce3cde751cd005f51dfce9cbb58aecb3089d53a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1e3f7a96e31deb23a7feb2fc0ce3cde751cd005f51dfce9cbb58aecb3089d53a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1e3f7a96e31deb23a7feb2fc0ce3cde751cd005f51dfce9cbb58aecb3089d53a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x259e4270004e92c3ed7904fe0b24f096e0db8824d0994d83577aacf158174301
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x259e4270004e92c3ed7904fe0b24f096e0db8824d0994d83577aacf158174301
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x259e4270004e92c3ed7904fe0b24f096e0db8824d0994d83577aacf158174301
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1728e960620f11cacf4cb1b7672cda7099600416c9d6eb1f2d92ed469022b651
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1728e960620f11cacf4cb1b7672cda7099600416c9d6eb1f2d92ed469022b651
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1728e960620f11cacf4cb1b7672cda7099600416c9d6eb1f2d92ed469022b651
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x707afb42fd464178641a9dd020dc0b715ec55a50dddb0204f04669470168bdab
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x707afb42fd464178641a9dd020dc0b715ec55a50dddb0204f04669470168bdab
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x707afb42fd464178641a9dd020dc0b715ec55a50dddb0204f04669470168bdab
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6336be49c5cf76bcb0f226a33b7444722520183d6b77c14c703d366a1ae0a0ea
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6336be49c5cf76bcb0f226a33b7444722520183d6b77c14c703d366a1ae0a0ea
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6336be49c5cf76bcb0f226a33b7444722520183d6b77c14c703d366a1ae0a0ea
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11

12

13

Date & time

2024-08-11
23:11:21

2024-07-27
23:09:35

2024-07-26
22:43:25

2024-07-25
23:07:29

Transaction Id

Oxadedeebbb6a32c8ad48f1

8d3032h0f730fe34afbala

7286b681eb5d01a448f4c9

Ox1a76cd81el14d7b2fcc?

ad9e9e039cdabdc?42bcel

47f727182701142628beaa

0x22f31fc26h29862963bb

323c5cacc8h589c0393912

f766eb6b765df5e5920bd0

Ox4fb275ed655bcd3dcfhbO

c45ad388068efa55ea42a7

45cf4c73f65d407a8f50b4

Amount

+ 1 re your wallet

now!

+ 1 MODE airdrop (@
mode-airdrop.xyz

+ 1 rk

+ 1 Event
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa3e3ee666a32c8ad48f18d3032b0f730fe34afba3a7286b681eb5d01a448f4c9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa3e3ee666a32c8ad48f18d3032b0f730fe34afba3a7286b681eb5d01a448f4c9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa3e3ee666a32c8ad48f18d3032b0f730fe34afba3a7286b681eb5d01a448f4c9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1a76cd81e114d7b2fcc7ad9e9e039cdabdc942bce047f727f82701142628beaa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1a76cd81e114d7b2fcc7ad9e9e039cdabdc942bce047f727f82701142628beaa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1a76cd81e114d7b2fcc7ad9e9e039cdabdc942bce047f727f82701142628beaa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x22f31fc26b29862963bb323c5cacc8b589c0393912f766eb6b765df5e5920bd0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x22f31fc26b29862963bb323c5cacc8b589c0393912f766eb6b765df5e5920bd0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x22f31fc26b29862963bb323c5cacc8b589c0393912f766eb6b765df5e5920bd0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4fb275ed655bcd3dcfb0c45ad388068efa55ea42a745cf4c73f65d407a8f50b4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4fb275ed655bcd3dcfb0c45ad388068efa55ea42a745cf4c73f65d407a8f50b4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4fb275ed655bcd3dcfb0c45ad388068efa55ea42a745cf4c73f65d407a8f50b4

